Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores

1st. Add.
3rd. Add.
Kiwanda Shores 4th. Add.
Kiwanda Shores 5th. Add.

Kominoth“s Subd.
Kiwanda Beach Replat

Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shroes
Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores

Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores

Phase 2
Phase 2

8th. Add.
2nd. Add.
Ist. Add.
3rd. Add.

Phase 2

Phase 2
Phase 2

Kiwanda Shores 7th Addn

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int-
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.

Pt

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt-
Pt.
Pt.

Pt

Pt.

Pt

1995
1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998

1998
1999

2002
2002
2003

A-6963
A-6963
A-6963
A-6963
A-7243
B-2126
A-7299
A-7318
C-478
A-7395
B-2245
B-2245
A-7510
A-7745
A-7746
B-2667



Kiwandashores

Kehrs Sub.
Kiwanda Shores 5th

Kiwanda Shores 6th

Kiwanda Beach Replat
Kiwanda Beach Replat
Kiwanda Beach Replat
Kiwgnda Beach Replat

Kominoths
Kiwanda Beach Replat

Kiwanda Beach (replat)
Kiwanda Shores 1st.
Kiwanda Shores 2nd.

Kominoths
Kiwanda Shores 3rd.

Kiwanda Shores 4th.
KYawanda Beach Replat

Kiwanda Sh
1wanga éeggﬁngg?at

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.

Int-
Int.

Townsites
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt .
Pt.
Pt.
pt.
Pt.
Pt.
pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt-
pt.

1993
1994

1994

1997
1997

C-365

- C-371

C-395
C-410
A-2143
A-1674
A-1791
A-1411

A-1912
A-2387

A-4563
A-4880
A-4880
A-5184
A—g563
A-6818

A-6916

A-7299
B-2126



Kiwanda Shores
- Kiwanda Shores
"~ Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Shores
Kiawanda Beach
Kiawanda Beach
Kiwanda Shores
Kiwanda Beach
Kings Add.
Kiwanda Beach
Kiwanda Shores

Kiwanda Shores
Kominoths Sub.
Kiwanda Shores

Kiwanda Shores

Townsites

5th Add.
4th Add.#5 <~
4th Add.

3rd. Add.

1st Add.
2nd Add.

Ktwanda Snores 4th Add.
KK'wanda BeaCH Replat

Kiwanda Shores 1st.

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

INt.
Int.

Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
INt.

Int.
nt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

pt.
Pt.

1990
1989
1989
1989
1990
1992
1991

A-5943
A-5897
A-5896
A-5879
B-1414
B-1572
P-45
C-55
C-56
C-101
C-199

C-309
C-313
C-324

C-340
C-343

B-1414
P-45



—

|
|

Kominoth's Add. to Idaville
Kiwanda Shores 3rd Add.
Kiwanda Shores 5th Add.
Kiwanda Beach Replatting
Kiwanda Shores

Kiwanda Shores lst Add.
Kiwanda Shores lst Add.
Kiwanda Shores 3rd Add.
Kiwanda Shores 4th Add.
Kiwanda Shores 5th Add.
Kiwanda Shores Planned Unit Dev.
Kiwanda Shores Phase IT
Kiwanda Shores 4th add.
Kiwanda Beach

Kiwanda Beach Replatting
Kominoths

Kiwanda Shores 7th Add.

Kiwanda Shores 1St. Add.
Kiwanda Shores 5th. Add.

TOWNSITES

Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initdial
Initial
SW Cor.
Initial
Initial

Point
Point

Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point

Initial Point
Initial Point

In. Pt.

In Pt.
Int. Pt.
Int. Pt.

1987
1987

A-4177
#814~--Re /W Bin

815---Re/W Bin
#6815 A-4834

Re/W Bin
#812___Re/W Bin
A-4896
A-4896 ey
A-4896
A-4896
A-4895
#813---R/W Bin
#8l6---R/W Bin
#930---R/W Bin
#931---R/W Bin
Pk. 7 Pg. 32
c-429
A-5551
A-5551



